
Composition 2

1/7

= 120

Standard tuning

1

0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2

E-Gt

3

0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2

6

0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2

9

0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

12

0
2 3 2

0
2

0
0

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

0
2 3 2

0
2

0 3

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

16

0
2 3 2

0
2

0
0

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

0
2 3 2

0
2

0 3

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

20

0
2 3 2

0
2

0
0

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 2

0
2 3 2

0
2

0 3

23

2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2
2
0

2 3 2 2
0

3 2
0

0 2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2

26

2
0

2 3 2
0

2
0 3

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

7
5

30

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
2

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

33

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
2

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

36

2
0

2
0

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
2

2
0

2
0

39

2
0

2
0

2
0

5
3

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2
2
0

2 3 2 2
0

3 2
0

0

43
1. 2.

2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2
2
0

2 3 2
0

2
0 3

2
0

2 3 2
0

2
0 3

46 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
3

3

0 0
2 3 2 0 0

2 3 2 0 0
2 4 2 0 0

0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 5 7 8

49 3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2 0 0

2 3 2 0 0
2 4 2 0 0

0 1 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

52

3
3

3 3
3 3 3 3 3 3

0 0
0 1 0 5 7 8

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2 0 0

2 3 2

55
3 3 3

3
3

3

3 3
3 3

0 0
2 4 2 0 0

0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 5 7 8

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2

58 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3
3

3

0 0
2 3 2 0 0

2 3 2 0 0
2 4 2 0 0

0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 5 7 8

61 3 3
3 3

3 3 3

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2

10
10
8

10
10
8

10
10
8

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

65

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

5
5
3

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

66

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

4
4
2

67

4
4
2

4
4
2

7
7
5

7
7
5

5
5
3

68

2
2
0

2
2
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

4
4
2

69

7
7
5

7
7
5

5
5
3

5
5
3

4
4
2

2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2

71
1. 2.

2
0

2 3 2 2
0

3 2
0

0 2
0

2 3 2 2
0

2 3 2
2
0

2 3 2
0

2
0 3

2
0

2 3 2
0

2
0 3

75

0

2 3 2

0
2 3 2

2

4 5 4

2
4 5 4

3

5 6 5

3
5 6 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

78

5

7 8 7

5
7 8 7

7

9 10 9

7
9 10 9

12
10

(12)
(10)

(12)
(10)

(12)
(10)

84

(12)
(10)

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
3

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

88

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 0

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
3

91

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 0

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

94

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
3

0
2 3 2

0

2 3
2

0
2 3 2

0

2 3 0 2
2
0

99 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

(2)
(2)
(0) 0 0

2 3 2 0 0
2 3 2 0 0

2 4 2 0 0
0 1 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

102

3
3

3 3
3 3

0 0
0 1 0 5 7 8

0 0
2 3 2

0 0
2 3 2

2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


